Logistics & Calibration Labelling
22222222
Logistics labelling: Why?
All those who are professionally involved know that a well identified warehouse
improves the efficiency of a company.
Clear, accurate and informative identification can be linked directly to
improving general efficiency. Now, you too can benefit from our experience
and improve your effectiveness!

Numbered panels
Apply them on shelves, bins, loading docks, etc.
How to order?
1. Select material:
• PVC (1.5 mm)
• PVC (3 mm)
• Magnetic Foil (0.6 mm)
2. Determine size
3. Determine layout and character height
4.  Determine number and character range you want
on the panels
5. Determine quantity of each panel type
These panels are available in different rigid or magnetic
materials. The information printed on them, is specified by you!
Make your choice as shown below and send the information you
want on the panels to your Brady Specialist.
• Rigid polypropylene (B-7527) – use in combination with
Bradyfoam™ mounting tape
• Self-adhesive overlaminated polyester (B-7541) – quick and
easy to apply
• Magnetic material (B-859) – ideal for temporary
identification
The PVC panels can be attached
using foam tape, screws, chains, etc.
Order Ref. Colour Height (mm) x Width (mm) Quantity
Magnetic Plastic - B-859
NL859A4WH-* Black on White 297.00 x 210.00 1/Pack
NL859A4YL-* Black on Yellow 297.00 x 210.00 1/Pack
NL859A4BK-* White on Black 297.00 x 210.00 1/Pack
NL859A4BL-* White on Blue 297.00 x 210.00 1/Pack
NL859A4GR-* White on Green 297.00 x 210.00 1/Pack
NL859A4RD-* White on Red 297.00 x 210.00 1/Pack
NUMBERS & LETTERS: LARGE SIZES
GET A QUOTE
1010101010101010
Article No. Height (mm) x
Width (mm)
Blank Corridor Signs
287134 148.00 x 148.00
287126 148.00 x 297.00
287119 200.00 x 200.00
223990 203.00 x 403.00
287128 250.00 x 250.00
287133 300.00 x 151.00
225184 300.00 x 213.00
222582 318.00 x 318.00
223991 403.00 x 203.00
222584 603.00 x 203.00
Make your own projecting or corridor
warehouse signs.
By using blank signs together with one of our standard Numbers & Letters
you can add improved visibility to the warehouse sign of your choice.
Bradyfoam™ mounting tape
• White polypropylene tape, is coated on both sides with high-tack,
high-shear synthetic rubber adhesive for indoor and outdoor use
• Minimum application temperature: 10°C
Article No. Height (mm) x
Width (mm)
Blank Projecting Signs
253544 151.00 x 151.00
222586 151.00 x 300.00
253545 203.00 x 203.00
223992 203.00 x 403.00
253546 250.00 x 250.00
222587 300.00 x 151.00
225185 300.00 x 213.00
222583 315.00 x 315.00
223993 403.00 x 203.00
222585 600.00 x 200.00
Order Ref. Width (mm) Length (m) Colour Packaging
019811 25.00 32.92 White 1 Roll(s)
078273 19.05 32.92 White 1 Roll(s)